Pluto MK-II series car frame
For applications with cantilevered car frame arrangement
NEW!
Shaft head 2550 mm
Shaft pit 500 mm
Layout Data Pluto BR2 MK-II (2:1)
Key design parameters car frame cantilevered indirect
Available car frame sizes:

e
ex
te
ns
io
n
fr
am
e
ex
te
ns
io
n
Car frame type SM A B C D min E F min G K M max
BR2-15-500 500 271 229 590 175 300 125 789 240 1585
BR2-15-650 650 325 325 740 175 300 125 939 240 1585
BR2-15-800 800 400 400 890 175 300 125 1089 240 1585
BR2-25-800 800 400 400 890 200 350 150 1089 290 1900
BR2-25-1100 1100 342 758 1190 200 350 150 1389 290 1900
BR2-35-1100 1100 400 700 1212 250 425 175 1389 340 2225
BR2-35-1500 1500 520 980 1612 250 425 175 1789 340 2225
Key design parameters car frame cantilevered direct
Layout Data Pluto BR1 MK-II (1:1)
Dimensions in mm:
Available car frame sizes:

0
wi
th
 f
ra
me
 e
xt
en
si
on
 3
00
0
Car frame type SM A B C D min E F min G K M max
BR1-15-500 500 250 250 590 175 300 125 789 240 1585
BR1-15-650 650 325 325 740 175 300 125 939 240 1585
BR1-15-800 800 400 400 890 175 300 125 1089 240 1585
BR1-25-800 800 400 400 890 200 350 150 1089 290 1900
BR1-25-1100 1100 550 550 1190 200 350 150 1389 290 1900
BR1-35-1100 1100 550 550 1212 250 425 175 1389 340 2225
BR1-35-1500 1500 750 750 1612 250 425 175 1789 340 2225
© BUCHER HYDRAULICS AG  300-P-9010106-EN-02-10/2013
Subject to change without notice
Bucher Hydraulics AG
Industriestrasse 15 • CH-6345 Neuheim • Phone +41 41 757 03 33 • Fax +41 41 757 05 00